
DEER FENCE CANAL

WE
ST

ER
N 

DI
NN

ER
 IS

LA
ND

 C
AN

AL

WHITE FARM CANAL

CR
OO

KS
 EA

SE
ME

NT

DE
VIL

S G
AR

DE
N 

CI
TR

US
 EA

ST
 C

AN
AL

S&M CANAL

NO
RT

H 
ZIP

PE
RE

R 
TR

IB
UT

AR
Y

HILL GRADE DITCH

SOUTH BOUNDARY CANAL

MIDWAY CANAL

DEVIL'S GARDEN CANAL

KNOWLES CANAL

L-24

L-3
 C

AN
AL

L-2
5

L-1E

L-1 CANAL

L-2W CANAL L-26

DEER FENCE CANAL

L-1E CANAL

L-2
 C

AN
AL

L-21

L-23

CR
 84

6

CR
 83

3

CR 832
CR

 85
8

US 27

CR 832

CR 833

CR 832

G96

G406

G152 G151 G150

G136

G135

G134

G342D

G342CG342B

G342A

L119.1TS

L117.2TE

DF12.3TS
SM05.0TN

L206.0TW

L112.4TS

L111.6TS

DF11.8TS

L203.5TW

L202.1TW

L110.6TS

DF05.5TNDF07.2TN

SM00.5TN

L117.6TS

L209.1TW

L118.1TS

L206.8TW

L205.0TW

L206.0TE

L208.0TW

L207.0TW

L209.0TW

DF10.1TNDF12.5TW

L212.3TW

L212.6TW

L214.7TW

L215.9TW

L117.0TE

L114.5TS
L113.8TS

DF15.4TN

L211.5TW02

L212.1TN10
L212.1TN12

L209.1TW06

SM05.0TN02

L203.5TN03

L206.0TN03

L209.0TW03
L209.1TW05

L209.1TW04

DF17.3TN01
DF12.3TN04

L207.0TW02

DF12.3TE03

L212.1TN09
L212.1TN07

DF12.3TE05
DF11.4TW03

DF17.3TN02

L212.1TN06

L206.0TW04

L206.0TW06L206.0TW07L206.0TW08

SM05.0TW03
SM05.0TN04

SM05.0TW05SM05.0TS06
SM05.0TS08

SM03.2TW01

DF08.1TW02

DF08.1TN03

L117.6TS02

SM02.2TN01
SM02.2TW01

DF11.1TN01

L211.9TN02

DF14.3TN02

DF11.4TW02

L206.0TW05

DF12.3TE02

L214.0TW01

L212.1TN11

APPENDIX E-3: LEGEND
SFWMD STRUCTURES
FARM LEVEL DISCHARGES
ROADWAYS
FLOW LINES
C-139 CANALS AND STREAMS
C-139 RESERVOIRS
C-139 CATCHMENTS
C-139 SUB-WATERSHEDS

APPENDIX E-3
C-139 RESERVOIR AND FARM DISCHARGE LOCATION MAP
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NOTE: THE RESERVOIR AND FARM DISCHARGE LOCATION MAP WAS DEVELOPED 
USING THE FINDINGS AND ASSUMPTIONS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 2.0 AND 3.0
OF THE C-139 BASIN PHOSPHORUS WATER QUALITY AND HYDROLOGY ANALYSIS.
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NOTE: SUB-WATERSHED AND
CATCHMENT LABELS CAN BE FOUND

IN APPENDICES E-1 ANDE-2


